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COMMITTEE REPORTS

Bill No.

HB 1017 f
HB 1042 f
HB 1167 f
HB 1178 f
HB 1184 f
HB 1224 f
HB 1279 f
HB 1312 f
HB 1338 f
HB 1427 f
HB 1468 f
HB 1469 f
HB 1473 f
HB 1483 f
HB 1490 f
HB 1498 f

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

February 25, 2011 - Friday

47th Day

1st Supplemental
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

DUI twelve-hour impound hold
Nonprofit org prop tax exemp
DUI provisions

Regulatory assistance office
Real estate firms B&O tax
B&O deduction/mental health
Traffic safety/intersections
Public health care/waiver
Real estate excise tax

Timber tax account

Public water system permits
Landscape conservation

Fees for traffic school cost
Traffic infraction payment
B&O tax deduction

Taxation of employee meals

Committee Rpt.

TR DP2S(w/o sub JUDI)27
WAYS DPS25 DNP2

TR DPS(JUDI)27

WAYS DP26

WAYS DP27

WAYS DPS27

TR DPS16 DNP11

WAYS DPS(HCW)16 DNP11
WAYS DP26

WAYS DPS26

WAYS DPS(ENVI)15 DNP11
WAYS DPS(LG)18 DNP9
TR DP27

TR DPS27

WAYS DP26

WAYS DP25 DNP1

2011 Regular Session

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL
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HB

HB

HB

HB
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HB

1504 f

1516 f

1547 f

1581 f

1625 f

1635 $f

1650 f

1694 f

1718 f

1740 f

1782 f

1789 f

1790 f

1808 f

1826 f

1854 f

1861 f

1897 f

1902

1922 f

1929

1933 f

1936 f

1953 f

1966 f

1967 f

Driving record abstracts
State ferry system managemnt
Criminal alien offenders
Shared parenting/disability
Plan 3 retirement systems
Driver licensing offices

State need grant eligibility
Unauthorized insurance
Offenders w/devel disability
Health benefit exchange
WorkFirst and child care
DUI accountability

School district contracts
Postsecondary credit
Taxpayer appeal protections
Fire protection authorities
State railroad property

Rural mobility grant program
Child welfare service/B&O tx
Vehicle weigh station stops
Urban street preservation
License plate fraud
Nonresident sales tax exemp
Real estate excise taxes
Commercial drivers' licenses

Public transportation systms

TR DPS18 DNP9

TR DPS26 DNP1

WAYS DPS14 DNP12

WAYS DP2S(w/o sub ELHS)17 DNP10

WAYS DP26

TR DPS23 DNP4

APPE DPS18

WAYS DP26

WAYS DPS27

WAYS DPS(HCW)25 DNP2
WAYS DPS(ELHS)24

TR DP2S(w/o sub JUDI)26 DNP1
WAYS DPS25

APPE DP2S(w/o sub HE)14 w/oRec4
WAYS DPS27

WAYS DPS18 DNP9

TR DPS25

TR DPS27

WAYS DPS26

TR DPS27

TR DPS15 DNP12

TR DPS27

WAYS DP26

WAYS DP19 DNP8

TR DPS27

TR DPS24 DNP3

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL
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RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL
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HB

HB

HIM

1969 f

1979 f

1986

4006

Flood control zone districts
Coordinated transportation
Public transp. facilities

I-5 purple heart trail

WAYS DP15 DNP11

TR DPS27

TR DPS22 w/oRec5

TR DP27

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL



